
ID NO SCHID V SCHOOL Y AP SP D RK PTS #1

961 961 S0076 0 Indiana State University 1984 25 1 F 1 268 9

962 962 S0220 0 Wichita State University 1984 25 1 F 2 260 3

963 963 S0146 0 Ohio State University 1984 25 1 F 3 224 2

964 964 S0215 1 West Texas State University 1984 25 1 F 4 142 0

965 965 S0050 0 Erie Community College 1984 25 1 F 5 102 0

966 966 S0108 1 Mankato State University 1984 25 1 F 6 100 0

967 967 S0072 0 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1984 25 1 F 7 94 0

968 968 S0023 0 California /Univ. of - Los Angeles 1984 25 1 F 8 74 0

969 969 S0225 0 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1984 25 1 F 9 62 0

970 970 S0020 0 Buffalo State College 1984 25 1 F 10 58 0

971 971 S0209 0 Vincennes University 1984 25 1 F 11 44 0

972 972 S0075 0 Indiana University 1984 25 1 F 12 36 0

973 973 S0002 0 Akron /University of 1984 25 1 F 13 34 0

974 974 S0083 0 Kansas State University 1984 25 1 F 13 34 1

975 975 S0009 0 Arizona State University 1984 25 1 F 15 24 0

976 976 S0033 1 Central Missouri State Univ. 1984 25 1 F 16 22 0

977 977 S0211 0 Virginia Tech 1984 25 1 F 17 20 0

978 978 S0193 1 Southwest Missouri State Univ. 1984 25 1 F 18 14 0

979 979 S0107 0 Minnesota /Univ. of - Minneapolis 1984 25 1 F 19 12 0

980 980 S0120 0 Mt. Hood Community College 1984 25 1 F 20 8 0

### ### S0076 0 Indiana State University 1984 26 2 F 1 206 5

### ### S0220 0 Wichita State University 1984 26 2 F 2 204 6

### ### S0146 0 Ohio State University 1984 26 2 F 3 154 0

### ### S0215 1 West Texas State University 1984 26 2 F 4 148 0

### ### S0072 0 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1984 26 2 F 5 134 0

### ### S0020 0 Buffalo State College 1984 26 2 F 6 82 0

### ### S0050 0 Erie Community College 1984 26 2 F 7 58 0

### ### S0195 0 Temple University 1984 26 2 F 8 38 0

### ### S0023 0 California /Univ. of - Los Angeles 1984 26 2 F 9 36 0

### ### S0108 1 Mankato State University 1984 26 2 F 10 34 0

### ### S0171 0 San Jose State University 1984 26 2 F 11 24 0

### ### S0075 0 Indiana University 1984 26 2 F 12 20 0

### ### S0120 0 Mt. Hood Community College 1984 26 2 F 13 18 0

### ### S0209 0 Vincennes University 1984 26 2 F 14 14 0

### ### S0083 0 Kansas State University 1984 26 2 F 15 10 0

### ### S0212 0 Washington State University 1984 26 2 F 15 10 0

### ### S0033 1 Central Missouri State Univ. 1984 26 2 F 17 6 0

### ### S0113 0 Missouri /University of - St. Louis 1984 26 2 F 17 6 0

### ### S0216 0 West Virginia University 1984 26 2 F 17 6 0

### ### S0225 0 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1984 26 2 F 20 2 0

### ### S0220 0 Wichita State University 1984 27 3 F 1 270 11

### ### S0076 0 Indiana State University 1984 27 3 F 2 244 2

### ### S0072 0 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1984 27 3 F 3 218 1

### ### S0215 1 West Texas State University 1984 27 3 F 4 152 0

### ### S0020 0 Buffalo State College 1984 27 3 F 5 144 0

### ### S0146 0 Ohio State University 1984 27 3 F 6 120 0



### ### S0195 0 Temple University 1984 27 3 F 7 118 0

### ### S0050 0 Erie Community College 1984 27 3 F 8 84 0

### ### S0171 0 San Jose State University 1984 27 3 F 8 84 0

### ### S0108 1 Mankato State University 1984 27 3 F 10 36 0

### ### S0023 0 California /Univ. of - Los Angeles 1984 27 3 F 11 18 0

### ### S0209 0 Vincennes University 1984 27 3 F 12 16 0

### ### S0009 0 Arizona State University 1984 27 3 F 13 8 0

### ### S0112 0 Missouri /University of - Columbia 1984 27 3 F 13 8 0

### ### S0016 0 Boise State University 1984 27 3 F 15 4 0

### ### S0033 1 Central Missouri State Univ. 1984 27 3 F 15 4 0

### ### S0075 0 Indiana University 1984 27 3 F 15 4 0

### ### S0002 0 Akron /University of 1984 27 3 F 18 2 0

### ### S0120 0 Mt. Hood Community College 1984 27 3 F 18 2 0

### ### S0199 0 Texas A&M University 1984 27 3 F 18 2 0

### ### S0225 0 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1984 27 3 F 18 2 0

### ### S0220 0 Wichita State University 1984 28 4 F 1 256 11

### ### S0076 0 Indiana State University 1984 28 4 F 2 230 1

### ### S0072 0 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1984 28 4 F 3 208 0

### ### S0215 1 West Texas State University 1984 28 4 F 4 188 1

### ### S0020 0 Buffalo State College 1984 28 4 F 5 126 0

### ### S0171 0 San Jose State University 1984 28 4 F 6 100 0

### ### S0108 1 Mankato State University 1984 28 4 F 7 81 0

### ### S0050 0 Erie Community College 1984 28 4 F 8 78 0

### ### S0146 0 Ohio State University 1984 28 4 F 9 54 0

### ### S0195 0 Temple University 1984 28 4 F 10 50 0

### ### S0016 0 Boise State University 1984 28 4 F 11 28 0

### ### S0009 0 Arizona State University 1984 28 4 F 12 10 0

### ### S0211 0 Virginia Tech 1984 28 4 F 12 10 0

### ### S0075 0 Indiana University 1984 28 4 F 14 4 0

### ### S0054 0 Florida /University of 1984 28 4 F 15 3 0

### ### S0209 0 Vincennes University 1984 28 4 F 16 2 0

### ### S0225 0 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1984 28 4 F 16 2 0


